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Final Results
Jönköping Shotgun Challenge 2025
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Jönköping Shotgun Challenge 2025 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 495.8565 59. Henrik Hjelte Open S U SWE gemini

2 98.84 490.1164 73. Gustav Breisch Open - U SWE gbreisch

3 96.20 476.9975 110. Joel Svensson Open - U SWE joels

4 96.11 476.5648 50. Saša Petrovi■ Open - U SWE

5 93.56 463.9088 92. Håkan Stors Open - U SWE hawk1

6 89.12 441.8999 48. Mattias Bäckström Open S U SWE beachmatte

7 87.65 434.5996 87. Bernhard Skoglund Open - U SWE burni

8 86.93 431.0522 42. Christian Skoglund Open - U SWE skoglund

9 85.64 424.6315 72. Peter Larsson Open S U SWE pelar

10 84.52 419.1175 8. Marcus Eriksson Open - U SWE marer

11 82.66 409.8993 13. Andreas Anderson Open S U SWE andreas

12 79.31 393.2730 49. Ji-Ung Um Open S U SWE mrchampagne

13 73.32 363.5785 56. Niklas Arabäck Open - U SWE nboy

14 72.82 361.0675 18. Kim Gustafsson Open - U SWE mopargun

15 72.65 360.2593 122. Bengt Dahl Open S U SWE

16 71.79 355.9667 2. Christoffer Hermansson Open - U SWE coffe

17 70.96 351.8351 100. Hänry Bengtsson Open - U SWE hanry1536

18 68.36 338.9511 125. Amel Osmanovic Open - U SWE amelo

19 67.84 336.3803 16. Anders Zander Open - U SWE masterwelder

20 66.93 331.8900 10. Fabian Häge Open - U DEU

21 66.26 328.5405 29. Morten Jörgensen Open S U SWE netromj

22 64.08 317.7306 104. Anders Bengtsson Open - U SWE abe75

23 63.68 315.7532 6. Patric Gustafsson Open SS U SWE dronten

24 63.45 314.6279 80. Jakob Tollstorp Open - U SWE tollstorp

25 63.41 314.4256 67. Mikko Laukkanen Open - U SWE selector

26 61.36 304.2391 118. Johan Fälth Open - U SWE

27 59.28 293.9279 68. Peder Nilsson Open S U SWE

28 58.15 288.3499 54. Jonny Karke Open S U SWE

29 58.09 288.0586 76. Mattias Johannesdal Open - U SWE mmj

30 55.79 276.6492 1. Peter Freed Open S U SWE freed

31 55.63 275.8313 107. Ulf Moen Open S U SWE moen

32 55.35 274.4689 7. Carl-Filip Björk Open - U SWE kalle

33 54.10 268.2489 95. Pierre N Open S U SWE

34 53.78 266.6685 20. Nicke Höckerbo Open - U SWE

35 53.53 265.4135 5. Aleksander Trawicki Open - U SWE trawicki

36 51.77 256.7275 114. Mika Eskelinen Open - U SWE

37 50.21 248.9629 58. Benny Odenholt Open - U SWE

38 49.30 244.4412 64. Gustav Steneholm Open - U SWE gstene
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 48.87 242.3063 62. Micko Björck Open S U SWE eagle1

40 43.84 217.3913 19. Sascha Schlüter Open S U SWE

41 43.00 213.2329 119. Peter Nordlund Open SS U SWE nord

42 42.05 208.4852 105. Jan Tirfing Open S U SWE tirre

43 40.22 199.4504 98. Anders Dahlberg Open S U SWE hungry

44 38.74 192.0881 43. Joakim Kaneröd Open SS U SWE jockek

45 37.60 186.4565 30. Freddan Lif Open S U SWE freddan

46 35.60 176.5331 26. Ivar Kaneröd Open - U SWE

47 32.99 163.5704 90. Patrik Bengtsson Open SS U SWE
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Jönköping Shotgun Challenge 2025 - Results

MODIFIED

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 560.0000 60. Alexander Bäckman Modified - U SWE alxbeckman

2 75.22 421.2352 124. Christian Woronin Modified - U SWE patchfinder

3 61.00 341.6228 85. Fredrik Nilsson Modified - U SWE pistolfredde
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Jönköping Shotgun Challenge 2025 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 515.7356 31. Michael Bjurshagen Standard S U SWE mibj

2 91.76 473.2156 11. Jerry Pettersson Standard - U SWE laerkkan

3 90.38 466.1067 34. Miranda Bjurshagen Standard L U SWE

4 88.70 457.4745 23. Fredric Andreasson Standard S U SWE ufo

5 87.70 452.2959 41. Alexander Eriksson Standard - U SWE

6 77.84 401.4448 106. Joel Ringberg Standard - U SWE thisismysafety

7 74.11 382.2293 3. Martin Johansson Standard S U SWE

8 74.06 381.9330 112. Axel Thorsén Standard - U SWE axelnaxel

9 72.35 373.1152 35. Pontus Sjögren Standard - U SWE min

10 67.89 350.1569 22. Örjan Lindgren Standard - U SWE banarne357

11 66.59 343.4243 38. Tomas Hermander Standard SS U SWE glock4u

12 65.08 335.6491 37. Håkan Eriksson Standard S U SWE

13 64.09 330.5486 96. Linus Wolter Standard - U SWE linusw

14 63.47 327.3244 4. Johan Henningsson Standard S U SWE jhenningsson

15 62.09 320.2125 69. Peter Johansson Standard S U SWE pewpew

16 61.02 314.6937 9. Andreas Lundqvist Ferreira Standard - U SWE alf

17 59.10 304.8244 32. Therese Bjurshagen Standard L U SWE frubjurs

18 55.56 286.5200 83. Håkan Myrsell Standard S U SWE

19 44.26 228.2439 46. Martin Karlsson Standard SS U SWE theprincess

20 43.08 222.1927 78. Jonas Nilsson Standard S U SWE

21 36.83 189.9632 84. Håkan Eklund Standard - U SWE craw

DQ 113. Christian Rönnlöf Standard - U SWE krull
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Jönköping Shotgun Challenge 2025 - Results

STANDARD MANUAL

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 501.3018 24. Janne Almkvist Standard Manual S U SWE jannea

2 99.93 500.9719 33. Robert Pajnic Standard Manual - U SWE winnie

3 95.77 480.1091 108. Jimmy Svensson Standard Manual - U SWE 9mm

4 87.01 436.1855 109. jaakko kangasvieri Standard Manual - U SWE jaakko

5 86.01 431.1941 27. Henrik Jonsson Standard Manual - U SWE epic

6 82.74 414.7824 39. Long-John Lundblom Standard Manual - U SWE hretard

7 74.95 375.7161 52. Robert Andersson Standard Manual S U SWE bobbsan

8 68.65 344.1647 74. Tommy Krey Standard Manual - U SWE

9 63.53 318.4592 57. Erik Barth Standard Manual - U SWE

10 62.81 314.8779 66. Lars-Göran Dehlin Standard Manual S U SWE larsa

11 58.83 294.9065 40. C-J Karlsson Standard Manual - U SWE cjk

12 58.55 293.4916 94. Stefan Grahn Standard Manual SS U SWE mccoy

13 40.69 203.9957 117. Mattias Wingsköld Standard Manual - U SWE snukke

14 30.63 153.5366 44. Kim Gustafsson Standard Manual - U SWE
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Jönköping Shotgun Challenge 2025 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 515.7356 31. Michael Bjurshagen Standard S U SWE mibj

2 88.70 457.4744 23. Fredric Andreasson Standard S U SWE ufo

3 74.11 382.2292 3. Martin Johansson Standard S U SWE

4 66.59 343.4243 38. Tomas Hermander Standard SS U SWE glock4u

5 65.08 335.6490 37. Håkan Eriksson Standard S U SWE

6 63.47 327.3243 4. Johan Henningsson Standard S U SWE jhenningsson

7 62.09 320.2123 69. Peter Johansson Standard S U SWE pewpew

8 55.56 286.5200 83. Håkan Myrsell Standard S U SWE

9 44.26 228.2439 46. Martin Karlsson Standard SS U SWE theprincess

10 43.08 222.1927 78. Jonas Nilsson Standard S U SWE
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Jönköping Shotgun Challenge 2025 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 495.8565 59. Henrik Hjelte Open S U SWE gemini

2 89.12 441.8996 48. Mattias Bäckström Open S U SWE beachmatte

3 85.64 424.6314 72. Peter Larsson Open S U SWE pelar

4 82.66 409.8991 13. Andreas Anderson Open S U SWE andreas

5 79.31 393.2729 49. Ji-Ung Um Open S U SWE mrchampagne

6 72.65 360.2593 122. Bengt Dahl Open S U SWE

7 66.26 328.5403 29. Morten Jörgensen Open S U SWE netromj

8 63.68 315.7532 6. Patric Gustafsson Open SS U SWE dronten

9 59.28 293.9278 68. Peder Nilsson Open S U SWE

10 58.15 288.3499 54. Jonny Karke Open S U SWE

11 55.79 276.6492 1. Peter Freed Open S U SWE freed

12 55.63 275.8312 107. Ulf Moen Open S U SWE moen

13 54.10 268.2490 95. Pierre N Open S U SWE

14 48.87 242.3063 62. Micko Björck Open S U SWE eagle1

15 43.84 217.3912 19. Sascha Schlüter Open S U SWE

16 43.00 213.2329 119. Peter Nordlund Open SS U SWE nord

17 42.05 208.4852 105. Jan Tirfing Open S U SWE tirre

18 40.22 199.4502 98. Anders Dahlberg Open S U SWE hungry

19 38.74 192.0881 43. Joakim Kaneröd Open SS U SWE jockek

20 37.60 186.4565 30. Freddan Lif Open S U SWE freddan

21 32.99 163.5703 90. Patrik Bengtsson Open SS U SWE


